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Soccer Sizing Chart

Note: All sizes in Inches

Adult Men Tops

Men Chest (inches)
Men Waist (inches)

Adult Men Bottoms

Size 28-30 32-34 36-38

Men Waist (inches)

Men Hips (inches)
Womens Tops
Size
Womens Bust (inches)

Womens Waist (inches)
Womens Bottoms
Size
Womens Waist (inches)
Womens Hips (inches)

Youth Boys Tops
YL
12-14 yrs

Youth Chest (inches) 255-275 30.5-325

40-42 44-46

45.5-47.5
36.5 - 38.5

36.5 - 38.5
47.5 - 49.5

YXL
14-16 yrs
355-375

Youth Waist (inches) 21.5-235 26.5 - 28.5

Youth Boys Bottoms
YL
12-14 yrs

Youth Waist (inches) 21.5-235 26.5 - 28.5

Youth Hips (inches)
Youth Girls Tops

25.5-27.5 30.5 -32.5

YL
12-14 yrs

30.5-32.5
26.5-28.5

255-275
21.5-235

Youth Chest (inches)

31.5-33.5

Y2XL
16-18 yrs

31.5-33.5
35.5-37.5

YXL
14-16 yrs

Youth Waist (inches)
Youth Girls Bottoms
YL
12-14 yrs

21.5-235 26.5 - 28.5

Youth Waist (inches)

31.5-33.5

25.5-27.5 30.5-32.5

Youth Hips (inches)

35.5-37.5



